ARU CORPS LEAGUES – FIXTURE LIST 2014/15 as at 26 Jun 14
	Date
	Corps League 1
	Corps League 2
	Corps Women

	Tue 16 Sep 14
	Womens Coaching Concentration – Aldershot

	Wed 17 Sep 14
	Corps One Day Festival - Aldershot

	
	RE
	
	REME
	
	RAC
	
	AAC
	
	REME
	
	RSIGS
	

	Wed 08 Oct 14
	RLC
	
	INF
	
	AGC
	
	RAPTC
	
	RLC
	
	AGC
	

	
	RA
	
	RSIGS
	
	AMS
	
	INT
	
	AMS
	
	RA
	

	Tue 28 Oct 14
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Womens Coaching Concentration - Aldershot

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	RA
	
	REME
	

	Wed 29 Oct 14
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	AGC
	
	RSIGS
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	RLC
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	AMS
	
	
	
	
	

	Wed 05 Nov 14
	RE
	
	RLC
	
	RAPTC
	
	AAC
	
	
	
	
	

	
	RA
	
	INF
	
	INT
	
	AGC
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	RSIGS
	
	AMS
	

	Wed 19 Nov 14
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	AGC
	
	REME
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	RLC
	
	RA
	

	
	REME
	
	RA
	
	INT
	
	RAC
	
	
	
	
	

	Wed 03 Dec 14
	RLC
	
	RSIGS
	
	AMS
	
	RAPTC
	
	
	
	
	

	
	RE
	
	INF
	
	AAC
	
	AGC
	
	
	
	
	

	
	RLC
	
	RA
	
	AGC
	
	RAC
	
	
	
	
	

	Wed 21 Jan 15
	INF
	
	REME
	
	RAPTC
	
	INT
	
	
	
	
	

	
	RSIGS
	
	RE
	
	AAC
	
	AMS
	
	
	
	
	

	Tue 27 Jan 15
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Womens Coaching Concentration - Aldershot

	Wed 28 Jan 15
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	RSIGS
	
	RLC
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	REME
	
	AMS
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	RA
	
	AGC
	

	Wed 11 Feb 15
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	REME
	
	RLC
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	RSIGS
	
	RA
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	AGC
	
	AMS
	

	
	REME
	
	RLC
	
	RAC
	
	RAPTC
	
	
	
	
	

	Wed 04 Mar 15
	RA
	
	RE
	
	AGC
	
	AMS
	
	
	
	
	

	
	INF
	
	RSIGS
	
	INT
	
	AAC
	
	
	
	
	

	FINALS DAY
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 Wed 08 Apr 15
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


